Intuitive Touch Screen
with Glucose Clamp Software
Program Animal Weight, Concentration
and Dose Rate Without a PC
Ability to Change Dose Rate While Running
Previous Dose Rate Display
to Simplify Data Recording
Pump 11 Elite GC

connection and PinPorts can be used to simplify injections
or intermittent sampling.
Syringe Pump Ordering Information
Order # Product
70-4504GC Pump 11 Elite Infusion/Withdrawal Programmable Single Syringe
Pump with Glucose Clamp Method
70-4505GC Pump 11 Elite Infusion/Withdrawal Programmable Dual Syringe
Pump with Glucose Clamp Method
70-4506GC Pump 11 Pico Plus Elite Infusion/Withdrawal Programmable
Dual Syringe Pump with Glucose Clamp Method
70-4507GC Pump 11 Elite Nanomite Infusion/Withdrawal Programmable
Single Syringe Pump with Glucose Clamp Method
Typical System for Rat Glucose Clamp Ordering Information
Order # Product
Various Pump 11 Elite Syringe Pump with Glucose Clamp Method